Preterite Tense (all verb types)

10

11

12

13

14 15 16

19 20

17

18

21

22

23

Horizontal

2) YOITO EAT

3) YO/TO FIT INTO

6) YO/TO BELIEVE

7) USTED/TO FIT INTO
10) YO/TO BE ABLE TO
12) YO/TO READ
13) VOSOTROS/TO UNDERSTAND
14) NOSOTROS/TO LEARN
18) TU/TO FIT INTO

19) TU/TO LOOK FOR
21) USTEDES/TO LEND
23) VOSOTROS/TO LEARN

Vertical

1) YO/TO DO/TO MAKE

2) USTEDES/TO FIT INTO

3) NOSOTROS/TO UNDERSTAND
4) TU/TO START

5) YO/TO HEAR

6) YO/TO UNDERSTAND

8) USTED/TO UNDERSTAND

9) USTEDES/TO UNDERSTAND
11) NOSOTROS/TO LEND
15) YO/TO PRODUCE

16) YO/TO START

17) TU/TO BE ABLE TO
20) YO/TO KNOW (HOW TO)
22) USTED/TO HEAR




SOLUTION

S|T|E

P

T

S

S|T|E

PIR|E|S|T|A|R|O|N

CI|U|P|E

PJIU|DI|E

M|O]|S

C|O|M
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